NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The original and first copy of this report are to be filed with the STATE ENGINEER, SALEM, OREGON 97376 UG 25 1970 (The type within 30 days from the das TATE ENGINEER OREGON) Of well completion. SALEM OREGON (1) OWNER:	OREGON AUGS 1 1970 at	24/	41	-9cc
(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELFR			
Described Described and		_		
11/17 To oth Management I'm to the late of	county Deschutes priner's well no		7.22	77.74.7
Address 441 E880 Greenwood Bend, Oreg.	34 14 fiection 9 T. 145	R. 916	2 7 3	W.M.
(a) matter on money (1 1)	Bearing and distance from section or subdivisi	on corner		
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	,		`	A PARTY OF THE PAR
New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon	100		. 12	
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	ell.		
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found		22	
	7-()		1	?\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Cable Jetted	Static level 19 ft, below land a			7. 17.21;
Dug	Artesian pressure lbs. per squar	e Inch. I	Oate	
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded 12	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well? Depth drilled 105 ft. Depth of complete and show thickness and nature of each stratum with at least one entry for each change of format position of Static Water Level and indicate print	below casi leted well and struct m and aq tion. Repo	ure of rulfer pe	naterials; netrated, change in
Type of perforator used	MATERIAL	From	To	BWL
the factories of the state of t	Sand, pumice fine	0	5	
The second secon	Boulders		10	
perforations from	Lava, grey, fractured		16	
perforations fromft, toft,			22	
perforations from	Lava grey			40
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed to Yes X No	Lava, grey, fractured		27	_18
	Lava, grey		32_	
Manufacturer's Name	Clay light brown		33	
Type Model No.	Sediments, red	33_	34	
Diam. Blot size Set from	Gravel, large to small -			
Diam, Slot size Set from It. to It. to	and sediments		40	 :
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level P1pg-Pump	Olay light brown		45	
lowered below static level P1 pe-Pump	Sandy sediments, clay		55_	
Was a pump test made? Wes No If yes, by whom? & POWER	Gravel & sediments		60	
Yield: 800 gal min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.	Gravel & clay		75_	···
A STATE OF THE STA	Lave, grey & clay		81	
W W W	Lava, grey		85	· · ·
The standard of the second standard of the se	Lava dense	85	105	
Bailer test gel./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.		├		
Artesian flow g.p.m.		<u> </u>		
perature of water 40Depth artesian flow encounteredtt.	Work started 6/20/70 19 Complete	ed 7/10		19
(I) COSYGRATY CONVOSA	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	7/15	/70	19
(9) CONSTRUCTION:				
Well seal-Material used Oement grout	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: This well was constructed under my	dinant	GUDAY	vielon
Well sealed from land surface toft.	Materials used and information reported best knowledge and belief.	above a	re true	to my
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal 16 in. 12 yes -	best knowledge and belief.			
Dismeter of well bore below seal	[Signed] Sum Reco	Date	<u>/.1</u>	., 19.7.0
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal Blank Kelle Mysicks	[Signed] Drilling finaline Operator)	130		
Number of sacks of bentonite used in well seal sacks	Drilling Machine Operator's License No.		420	
Brand name of bentonite	Water Well Contractor's Certification:			
Number of pounds of bentonite per 100 gallons	THE TOTAL STATE OF THE CONTRACTORS	lalla	MAR.	2.1.2 012
of waterlbs./100 gals.	This well was drilled under my jurisd true to the best of my knowledge and bel	iction an	a.min,	AND SECTION IS
Was a drive shoe used? M Yes D No Plugs Size: location ft.	Name Reed s Well Drilling		RRES	OURCES DED
Did any strata contain unusable water? 🖂 Yes 🖂 No	(Person, firm or corporation)			
Type of water? depth of strata	Address 1142 Gelveston De	ad, O	ŊŧM	UNEGUN
	Alexal Va	. !		
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed](Water Well Contra	actor		
Was well gravel packed? Wes I No Size of gravel: 2/t	Fhz			1h 70
Gravel placed from	Contractor's License No Date	<u>/</u>		, 19TO
(USE ADDITIONAL SE	IEETS IF NECESSARY)		87	P+45656-119

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR
The original and first copy of this report
are to be filed with the

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT,
SALEM, OREGON 97310
within 30 days from the date

WATER WELL REPORT

(Please type or print)

State	Well No. 145/9E - 9	<u> </u>
6 1-1-	Donald No.	

of well completion.	oove this line)	
(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:	
Brecks Resources Corporation	County Deschutes Driller's well no	ımber
Address #10 N.E. GIGGUAGON WAG.	34 SW 34 Section 9 T. 148	R. 9 B W.M.
Bend, Oregon 97761	Bearing and distance from section or subdivisi	on corner
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):		
New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	ell.
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found	11,
Rotary Driven Domestic Dindustrial Municipal Domestic Dindustrial Municipal Domestic Dindustrial Dindustr	Static level . ft. below land e	urface. Date
Dug Bored Irrigation Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. per squar	e inch. Date
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded	MAN THEFT I AM	
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded 1 10 " Diam. from	1	below casing
"Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Depth drilled ft. Depth of compl	otou won
" Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and show thickness and nature of each stratu	
DEDECORATIONS	with at least one entry for each change of formal position of Static Water Level and indicate prin	tion. Report each change in
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? X Yes No.		
Type of perforator used Factory Perforated	MATERIAL	From To SWL
5ize of perforations 3/16 in. by 4 in. 569 perforations from 36 tt. to 76 tt.	Cleaned existing hele to 10	
perforations from		
perforations from		
Control of the second s		
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Tyes XI No.		
Manufacturer's Name		
Type		
Diam,		
The state of the s		
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	,	
Was a pump test made? D Yes 2 No 11 yes, by whom?	Propin	
Yield: gel./min, with ft. drawdown after hre.	RECEIVED	
" "	JUN 28 1979	
	WATER TO BOOK TO THE WATER TO T	
ailer test 10 gal./min. with ft. drawdown after 1 hrs.	WATER CLEANUES FEST	
Artesian flow g.p.m.	- ORECON	
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered ft.	Work started 5-31 19 Complete	ad 6-15 19 79
() CONSTRUCTION.	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	6-15 179
(L) CONSTRUCTION: Well seal-Material used	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:	
Well sealed from land surface toft.	This well was constructed under my	direct supervision.
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal	Materials used and information reported best knowledge and belief.	above are true to my
Diameter of well bore below seal in.	[Signed trusted all	Date 6 - 18 179
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal sacks	(Drilling Machine Operator)	5-52
How was cement grout placed?	Drilling Machine Operator's License No. :	
• — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	Water Well Contractor's Certification:	
	This well was drilled under my jurisdi	ction and this report is
Was a drive shoe used? Yes No Plugs Size: location it.	true to the best of my knowledge and beli	lef.
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	Name Orvail Buckner Well Drill (Person, firm or corporation)	(Type or print)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address 1686 N.E. NEgus Way, Res	mond, Ore.97756
Method of sealing strata off		
Was well gravel packed? Yes No Size of gravel:	[Signed] (Water Well Contr.	actor)
Gravel placed from ft.	Contractor's License No	6m1 \$ 74

Type of water?

Gravel placed from

Method of sealing strata off

Was well gravel packed? | Yes No

depth of strata

ft. to ..

Size of gravel:

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The original and first control of this report are to be filed with the	OREGON MIN 22 15/3 State Well No. 145/9E-16
	or print) bove STIME ENGINE Formit No. G-850) SALEM OREGON
(1) OWNER: Name Efours Fesoure F Address 447. E GREENWOOD BEND ORF.	(10) LOCATION OF WELL: County Alechan County Driller's well number SE 14 NE 14 Section / G T. / 45 R. G E W.M.
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon I If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): Rotary Doriven Domestic Dindustrial Municipal Municipal Domestic Domestic Dindustrial Dindustrial Domestic Dindustrial Domestic Dindustrial Dind	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. Depth at which water was first found 260 ft Static level 245 ft. below land surface. Date 2/28/5 Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch. Date
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded Welded Discussion of the Company	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? X Yes \(\subseteq \text{No.} \)	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials; and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata.
Size of perforations 3/16 in. by 6 in. 5/10 perforations from 2/5 ft. to 28/2 it. perforations from ft. to tt.	MATERIAL From To SWIL TOP SUIT PLACK C 2 CHAY & CHAVEL BROWN 2 /2 LAVA SOREV MED 13 2.2
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes No	CLAY HADEN & LIVA BROKEN 22 99 BASALT GREY (MARI) 99 1/2 CLAY & BASALT BROWN BROKEN 112 1.38
Manufacturer's Name Model No. Type Model No. Dlam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft. Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	BASALT GREY HARD 138 157 OINDERS RED BASALT BANKA 157 178 BASALT GREY HARD 19 2 219 CLAY RROWN RASALT BROKEN 219 249
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level Was a pump test made? Yes Do H yes, by whom? CORNELL.	BASALT GREY HAND 249 260 CINDERSTONE RED & MUITI- COLORCO GRAVEL 260 292
12: 620 gal./min. with 1,5" ft. drawdown after / hrs. " 6:30 " /- " # " " 805 " /2 " 48 "	BASALT BLACK HARD 282 287
Bailer test gal./min. with ft, drawdown after hrs.	
Aperature of water#2 Depth artesian flow encountered ft.	Work started ///25 1972 Completed 2/22 1975 Date well drilling machine moved off of well 2/23 1973
(9) CONSTRUCTION: We had—Material used CCMFN7 CROU 7 Well-Material used LCMFN7 CROU 7 To Well-Materia	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and helief.
Diametr of well bore below seel	[Signed] Date 2/28, 1973 Drilling Machine Operator's License No. 348
Brand state of bentonite	Water Well Contractor's Certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	Name (Person, firm or corporation) (Type or print)

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction	and this report is
true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name CYR. ORILLING CO	
Name San Land Market Control of the	

Name San Manual Communication	
41	(Type or print)
Address 122 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	TRINEVILLE
	97757
[Signed]	
(Water Well C	ontractor)

Contractor's License No. Date 228 1973

STATE OF OREGON WATER WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765)



JUN 1 7 1991

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. 23611

·•	~, ~•		
- 110	\ \	1. 1.1	٠
ノベハ	19E	7 11:4	11.
	1. (Lu	I I	0 0
226	- 1 1		•

(1) OWNER: Name Black Butte Ranch Association Address P. O. Box 8000 City Black Butte Ranch State Or. Zip 97759 (2) TYPE OF WORK: New Well Deepen. Recondition Abandon (3) DRILL METHOD Rotary Air Rotary Must Recondition Other (4) PROPOSED USE: Domestic Community Industrial Irrigation Theratal Injection Other (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Special Construction approval Yes No Depth of Completed Well 370 ft. Yes No Depth of Completed Well 370 ft. Yes No Depth of Completed Well 370 ft. SEXPLOSIVES USE Amount HOLE SEAL Amount Diameter From To Material From To sacks or pounds 15" 232 353	Township 14 Section 16 Tax Lot 4800 Street Address of W Black Bu (10) STATIC V 265 n. Artesian pressure (11) WATER B	below land surface. lb. per sq EARING ZON first found	NE NE Hawk Hawk Hawk Hawk Hawk	_ u Subdi sbea: Date	vision	MW
City Black Butte Ranch State Or Zip 97759 (2) TYPE OF WORK: New Well	Section 16 Tax Lot 4800 Street Address of W Black Bu (10) STATIC W 265 n. Artesian pressure (11) WATER B	Lot Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc	NE Hawk Hawk Hawk ES:	V4 Subdi sbeat	vision rd_Rc	
New Well M Deepen D Recondition D Abandon	Tax Lot 4800 Street Address of W Black Bu (10) STATIC W 265 n. Artesian pressure (11) WATER B Depth at which water wa	Lot Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc Bloc	Hawk Hawk Use the hawk ES:	Subdi sbeat	vision_ cd_Rc	d
New Well Deepen Recondition Abandon	Street Address of W Black Bu (10) STATIC W 265 n. Artesian pressure (11) WATER B	ell (or nearest address) tte Ranch ATER LEVEL below land surface. Ib. per sq EARING ZON To 327	Hawk puare inch. ES:	Sbea:	1-26-	ب.ماڭ ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
(3) DRILL METHOD Rotary Air	Black Bu (10) STATIC W 265 n. Artesian pressure (11) WATER B	tte Ranch VATER LEVEL below land surface. Ib. per sq EARING ZON To 327	u:	. Date	1-26-	
Rotary Air	(10) STATIC V 265 n. Artesian pressure (11) WATER B	PATER LEVEL below land surface. lb. per sq EARING ZON 31.5 To 32.7	u:	Date		-91
Other (4) PROPOSED USE: □ Domestic	265 n. Artesian pressure	below land surface. lb. per sq EARING ZON first found	puare inch.			-91
(4) PROPOSED USE: □ Domestic	Artesian pressure	Ib. per sq EARING ZON s first found 31.	uare inch. ES:			
Domestic	(11) WATER B	EARING ZON To To 327	ES: 5	Date	- -	
Thermial	Depth at which water wa	To 327	5		•	
Special Construction approval Yes No Depth of Completed Well 370 ft. Yes No Depth of Completed Well 370 ft. Yes No Depth of Completed Well 370 ft. Explosives used Discourse SEAL Amount Diameter From To Material From To sacks or pounds 16" 0 +287 Undistrubed	From 31.5 32.7	327				
HOLE SEAL Amount Diameter From To Material From To sacks or pounds 16" 0 +287 Undistrubed	31.5 32.7	327	Cetin	ated Flow	Pata	SWI
HOLE SEAL Amount Diameter From To Material From To sacks or pounds 16" 0 +287 Undistrubed	315					
HOLE SEAL Amount Diameter From To Material From To sacks or pounds 16" 0 +287 Undistrubed	327			'GPM		26! 26!
Diameter From To Material From To sacks or pounds 16" 0 +287 Undistrubed 15" 232 353	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	353	500	GPM		40;
15" 232 353			-			
	(12) WELL LO	G: - Ground eleva	ition			
12" 353 370		Material		From	То	SWI
	283 110 22	sk cement		FIOR	10	311
How was seel placed: Method A B C D E		ped 287 -				
Other	PIGETA PULL	peu 201 -	476		<u> </u>	
Backfill placed fromft. toft	Hard Black	Bagal+		287	315	
Gravel placed from -50 ft. tif-353 ft. Slize of gravel \(\frac{1}{2} \times \frac{3}{8}\)		Conglomer	ate	315	327	26
(6) CASING/LINER:	Black Sand	/Gravel/Box	ulder			
Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Threaded		Grav Lava			370	
	9.1 yds gr	avel used				
	J					
			_			
Liner: 12" +13 -354 -25 12		•		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
						<u> </u>
Final location of shoets) +3.54		ed by C&R	Drill	ing	co.	ļ
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:	# 540 2-2	8-73				<u> </u>
El Perforations Method Machine		· ·				-
Screens Type Material	\ <u> </u>					1
Slot Tele/pine	 					
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Liner		4	· ·			
* 3						-
		•				_
				· ·	 	
	Date started 4-1	8-91 Co	mpleted	6-7-	91	·
	Date statted		_p.v.v	1	7	
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	(unbonded) Water	Well Constructor C se work I performed			on alta	ation
□ Pump □ Baffer □ Air □ Artestan	abandonment of this	well is in complian	nce with	Oregon v	vell con	struct
	standards. Materials	used and information				
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	knowledge and belief.		. 0	VWC Nu	mher	
1 hr.			,) ate		
25 0 370 16 hr.					÷ -	
400	(bonded) Water We				on ale	da
Temperature of water 490 Depth Artesian Flow Found	work performed on the	sibility for the constr als well during the co				
Was a water analysis done?	work performed du	ring this time is	in compl	iance w	th Ore	gon v
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too little	construction standard	ds. This report is tru				
☐ Salty ☐ Muddy ☐ Odor ☐ Colored ☐ Other ☐	The state of the s	184.01		VWC Nu Date 🚄	mber 6	85_ 01
Dependential	Signed ND COPY - CONSTRUCT	- WHE	I	ate 🚄	-17-	<u> </u>

The original and first copy of this report are to be filed with the

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, SALEM, OREGON 97310

WATER WELL REPORT

STATE OF OREGON

•	
	,Sta

R	evis	ed		
	State	Well I	No.	4741 31 5 5 5 6 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				•

(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:
Name Brooks Resources Corporation	County Deschutes Driller's well number
Address 416 N.E. Greenwood Ave.	en en
Bend, Oregon 97701	
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner
New Well Deepening Reconditioning M Abandon D	Black Butte Ranch Hell No.1
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	•
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well.
Paters B. Walton B.	Depth at which water was first found
Cable Jotted Domestic Industrial Municipal	Static level ft. below land surface. Date
Dug Bored Irrigation Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch. Date
10 Diam from 2 tt to 83 6 tt Gage 256	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing
Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Depth drilled ft. Depth of completed well 101 ft.
" Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No.	with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata
Type of perforator used Factory& Mills Knife	MATERIAL From To SWL
Size of perforations 3/16 in. by 4 in.	RECEIVED
	TEUCIVED
Existing p&B Vations from	MAR 2 1 2012
perforations from 22 ft. to 55	
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes Y No	WATER RESOURCES DEPT
Manufacturer's Name	SALEM, OREGON
Type Model No.	l e ll.,
Diam	
Diam Slot size Set from	- DECEMEN
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below statio level	RECEIVED
	JUL 171979
Was a pump test made? Yes (2) No If yes, by whom?	DECOURCES DEPT
gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.	WATER RESOURCES DEPT
<u>"</u> "	- SALEM, OREGON
<u>"</u>	
Bailer test 10 gal./min, with 0 ft, drawdown after 1 hrs.	
Artesian flow g.p.m.	
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered ft.	Work started 6-28 19 Completed 7-2 1979
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well 19
Well seal-Material usednot disturbed	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:
Well sealed from land surface toft.	This well was constructed under my direct supervision.
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal	Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and believe
Diameter of well bore below seal in.	(Sloned - Least Carl Barreto 7-2 1979
Number of sacks of coment used in well seal sacks	(Drilling Machine Operator) Drilling Machine Operator's License No
How was cement grout placed?	Drilling Machine Operator's License No.
3	Water Well Contractor's Certification:
	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Was a drive shoe used? " Yes No Plugs Size: location ft.	NameOrvail Buckner Well Drilling Inc.
Did any strata contain unusable water? D Yes & No	(Person, firm or corporation) (Type or print)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address 1686 N.E. Negus Way, Redmond, Oregon
Method of scaling strata off	[Signed Quark Backson
Was well gravel packed? Yes Mo Size of gravel:	(Water Well Contractor)
Gravel placed from ft. to ft.	Contractor's License No608 Date7-10

•		<u></u>	h			, · _	
	nE	SC	SEP - 5 19	~	CT 04 1989.		7.
	OF OREGON	(1805) W	ATER RESOURCE	ES DEPT. WATEH	/ RESOURCES D	(D) /E/	<u> </u>
WATER WI	ELL REPORT by ORS 587.765)	5727	SALEM, OREG	945/9E 963M	STARTUARDY AV	9669	
(1) OWNER	200	Well	Number: /	(9) LOCATION	OF WELL by	legal description:	
Address D.O.		uch Inc		- County Diese	Les Latitude	Longitude	
	Rutte Row	la State / L.	e 750 97759	Township 79	NorS, Range	9 Boot	, wm.
(2) TYPE O				Tax Lot	LotBlo	ock Subdivision_	
New Well	Deepen 😿	Recondition	'Abandon	Street Address of	Well (or nearest address)		<u> </u>
(3) DRILL N				44.01 577.4 777.0			
Rotary Air Other	☐ Rotary Mud	Cable .			VATER LEVEI	L: Date <u>6-7</u>	A00
(4)- 4317700				•	below land surface. lb. per so		7-07
Domestic)	Community [_	Irrigation		BEARING ZON		
		Other		Depth at which water w			
(5) BORE H	OLE CONST	RUCTION:	ompleted Wellf	p	То	Estimated Flow Rate	SWL
Y	'as No ∐ L		•				
	ــ دورΣ الـا لـ		unt	•			
HOLE Diameter From	To Materi	SEAL al From	Amount To sacks or pounds		<u> </u>		-
				(12) WELL LO	G:		
					Ground eleva	From To	SWL
					Ividiorial	From 10	OWL
		□в□с□	я 🗆 а	Water enter	ry perferate	med	
	A 40	ft. Material		and Carcuel	engy clown	well	
-		ft. Bize of gre		Estimated	081 600 CP	M	├
(6) CASING	/LINER:			T. V. Care	era stowed	water	
	From To		tto Welded Threaded	entering 6	revies belo	w lines .	
asing:				Swall aw		into x 8 fort le	uge
	 			bettomal		at soil a wear to	
	 		· · · · · ·	1115-0077	- liner	with "wa-	h
				Wall love L	80-93'	will llyo-	Seuz
Final location of also				1 4	0 40 0	1. 1	
	RATIONS/SC	•			d with lease	all grocet	
☐ Perforation☐ Screens	na Method .		ataula)	pumped	80-781		
	Blot	Tele/p	ipe				
From To	size Number	Diameter size		Wellyseon	- producein	9 650 la PUL	
				wells 2	· UUD	<u> </u>	
			🗆 🗆				
	 - 				10-00	1 20	
						mpleted 6-30-89	
8) WELL T	ESTS: Minim	um testing tim	o is 1 hour	I certify that th		on the construction, alter	
🗆 Pump	☐ Baller	☐ Air	☐ Flowing Artesian	abandonment of this	well is in complian	nce with Oregon well con reported above are true to	struction
Yield gal/min	Drawdown	Drill stem at	Time	knowledge and belief.		_	-
			1 hr.	Signed		WWC Number Date	
					ll Constructor Cert		
Pemperature of water	7	Depth Artesian	Flow Found	I accept respons	ibility for the constr	uction, alteration, or aban	donment
Vas a water analysis	done? . 🗆 Yes	By whom	_ _	work performed on the work performed du	ring this time is i	nstruction dates reported a in compliance with Ore	zon wel
		for intended use?		construction standard	ds. This report is true	e to the best of my knowl	edge and
	y L Odor L Col	ored D Other		Signed John	1 Johnson	WWC Number &	
		RESOURCES DEPA	RTMENT SECO	OND COPY - CONSTRUCT	7		98090 9/8